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UFFL NFL Playoffs Draft
    Mon., Dec 30 2019  9:30:00 AM
    Rounds: 11 

Round 1
    1.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Kansas City Chiefs  QB, KAN
    2.  Ijoboko   -   Michael Thomas  WR, NOR
    3.  Sikkema   -   Baltimore Ravens  QB, BAL
    4.  Milltown Wolverines   -   New Orleans Saints  QB, NOR
    5.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Green Bay Packers  QB, GNB
    6.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Alvin Kamara  RB, NOR

Round 2
    1.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Damien Williams  RB, KAN
    2.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Aaron Jones  RB, GNB
    3.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Travis Kelce  TE, KAN
    4.  Sikkema   -   Mark Ingram  RB, BAL
    5.  Ijoboko   -   Seattle Seahawks  QB, SEA
    6.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Tyreek Hill  WR, KAN

Round 3
    1.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Houston Texans  QB, HOU
    2.  Ijoboko   -   Derrick Henry  RB, TEN
    3.  Sikkema   -   Davante Adams  WR, GNB
    4.  Milltown Wolverines   -   DeAndre Hopkins  WR, HOU
    5.  I35 Roadrunners   -   New England Patriots  QB, NWE
    6.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Kansas City Chiefs  K, KAN

Round 4
    1.  Sicilian Stallions   -   New Orleans Saints  K, NOR
    2.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Sony Michel  RB, NWE
    3.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Baltimore Ravens  Def/ST, BAL
    4.  Sikkema   -   Mark Andrews  TE, BAL
    5.  Ijoboko   -   Dalvin Cook  RB, MIN
    6.  Chad's Fantasy   -   George Kittle  TE, SFO

Round 5
    1.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Carlos Hyde  RB, HOU
    2.  Ijoboko   -   Tyler Lockett  WR, SEA
    3.  Sikkema   -   San Francisco 49ers  QB, SFO
    4.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Tevin Coleman  RB, SFO
    5.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Julian Edelman  WR, NWE
    6.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Kansas City Chiefs  Def/ST, KAN

Round 6
    1.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Jared Cook  TE, NOR
    2.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Jimmy Graham  TE, GNB
    3.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Devin Singletary  RB, BUF
    4.  Sikkema   -   Deebo Samuel  WR, SFO
    5.  Ijoboko   -   Dallas Goedert  TE, PHI
    6.  Chad's Fantasy   -   James White  RB, NWE

Round 7
    1.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Emmanuel Sanders  WR, SFO
    2.  Ijoboko   -   New Orleans Saints  Def/ST, NOR
    3.  Sikkema   -   Baltimore Ravens  K, BAL
    4.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Philadelphia Eagles  QB, PHI
    5.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Marquez Valdes-Scantling  WR, GNB
    6.  Sicilian Stallions   -   D.K. Metcalf  WR, SEA

Round 8
    1.  Sicilian Stallions   -   A.J. Brown  WR, TEN
    2.  I35 Roadrunners   -   New England Patriots  Def/ST, NWE
    3.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Stefon Diggs  WR, MIN
    4.  Sikkema   -   San Francisco 49ers  K, SFO
    5.  Ijoboko   -   Seattle Seahawks  K, SEA
    6.  Chad's Fantasy   -   New England Patriots  K, NWE

Round 9
    1.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Houston Texans  K, HOU
    2.  Ijoboko   -   Minnesota Vikings  QB, MIN
    3.  Sikkema   -   Marquise Brown  WR, BAL
    4.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Sammy Watkins  WR, KAN
    5.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Green Bay Packers  K, GNB
    6.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Mecole Hardman  WR, KAN

Round 10
    1.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Tennessee Titans  QB, TEN
    2.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Phillip Dorsett  WR, NWE
    3.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Buffalo Bills  K, BUF
    4.  Sikkema   -   San Francisco 49ers  Def/ST, SFO
    5.  Ijoboko   -   John Brown  WR, BUF
    6.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Houston Texans  Def/ST, HOU

Round 11
    1.  Chad's Fantasy   -   Mohamed Sanu  WR, NWE
    2.  Ijoboko   -   Minnesota Vikings  K, MIN
    3.  Sikkema   -   Raheem Mostert  RB, SFO
    4.  Milltown Wolverines   -   Philadelphia Eagles  K, PHI
    5.  I35 Roadrunners   -   Tennessee Titans  K, TEN
    6.  Sicilian Stallions   -   Buffalo Bills  QB, BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/1


